
Skate Asia 2025
Oasis Centre Arena, Indonesia

Saturday - August 9, 2025 - 910

8:45am RESURFACE

9:00am WARM UP
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS5 Female 9 Years Event 678
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS5 Female 13 Years Event 679
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS5 Female 17 Years Event 680
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS8 Female 10 Years Event 682
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS8 Female 14 Years Event 683

9:05am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS5 Event 678
  Mu Yan TANG SCCRCN

9:07am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS5 Event 679
  Deandra Athena GOTHONG SMSCPHI

9:10am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS5 Event 680
  Natchaya CHAYAWATTO INRTHA

9:12am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS8 Event 682
  Jacqueline Judith RAHADI OCAINA

9:15am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS8 Event 683
  Nanthawan LEKDEE INRTHA

9:18am WARM UP
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS4 Female 9-10 Years Event 684
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS4 Female 14-16 Years Event 685
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS4 Female Adult Event 686

9:23am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS4 Event 684
  Banafsha Syeikha MUDZAKAR BXRINA
  Shannon Louelle THEODORE BXRINA

9:28am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS4 Event 685
  Thummaporn JONGPIEMWATTANAPOL SZSTHA
  Vu Ha PHUONG CLFVIE
  Katierine Stefanya RAMADINI OCAINA
  Abigail Freya SETIADI BXRINA

9:38am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS4 Event 686
  Jennifer MARTINO SFSUSA

9:41am WARM UP
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS3 Female 13-15 Years Event 687
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS3 Female 16-17 Years Event 688
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS3 Female 23 Years Event 689

9:46am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS3 Event 687
  Kenisha Armani IVANKA OCAINA
  Megan SEAH SPIMAS
  Aurelia Regina LEE SRJINA
  Giselle Celestia NATANI GIBINA

9:56am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS3 Event 688
  Alaya Bela KHAIRUNNISA OCAINA
  Raisha CALMAIRA BXRINA
  Arthamavra Tribhuwana PUTRI OCAINA

10:03am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS3 Event 689
  Jessica LEONARDI SRJINA

10:06am WARM UP
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS3 Female 8-10 Years Event 690
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS3 Female 11-12 Years Event 691

10:11am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS3 Event 690
  Jia Yi CHEN SCCRCN
  Anindita Naila ZAHIRA OCAINA
  Bernadette Genessa MELDARIA OCAINA
  Zoe Enzo SUKARYA SRJINA

10:21am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS3 Event 691
  Quoc Bao Kim LAI ISIASIA
  Annida Qoulan SADIDA GIBINA
  Yi Fei LIU ISIASIA
  Pitchanut POOMSUWAN SZKTHA

10:31am WARM UP
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS2 Female 11-13 Years Event 692
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS2 Female 15 Years Event 693
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS2 Female 25-29 Years Event 694
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS2 Female Adult Event 695

10:36am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS2 Event 692
  Avenka Anindya GRYTA BXRINA
  Amira Keyla AZZALEA OCAINA
  Beatrice Angela FERNANDEZ SMSCPHI

10:43am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS2 Event 693
  Flavianka Steff ROMERO SMSCPHI
  Claire Arabelle SETIADI SRJINA
  Aldiva Puteri HERYANTO GIBINA
  Maria Sophia M.CABAHUG SMAPHI

10:53am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS2 Event 694
  Tashya ROSIANA GIBINA
  Jasmin NALOS SMMPHI

10:58am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS2 Event 695
  Rizka Nuraini ARIEF OCSINA

11:01am RESURFACE

11:16am WARM UP
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS1 Female 8-10 Years Event 696
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS1 Female 11-13 Years Event 697
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS1 Female 15 Years Event 698
  Rhythmic Ribbon FS1 Female Adult Event 699

11:21am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS1 Event 696
  Mary Lourdes FERNANDEZ SMSCPHI
  Kinanti Hanania ARISAPUTRI BXRINA
  Alice Pattida TINTO SZSTHA
  Samantha Louelle YNGSON SMAPHI

11:31am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS1 Event 697
  Evelyn Myeshia CHEN SRJINA
  Alexa Jeslyn HENDRAWAN SCHINA
  Janyne Grace AUSTRIA SMSCPHI
  Isabella Monique E.KING SMSCPHI
  Isabella Quinn SIAOTONG SMSCPHI

11:43am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS1 Event 698
  Ruth MOSTUE SMAPHI
  Yca Agatha LAYESE SMSCPHI

11:48am RHYTHMIC RIBBON FS1 Event 699
  OLIVIA SRJINA

11:51am WARM UP
  Freestyle 4 Female 9 Years Event 700
  Freestyle 4 Female 10 Years Event 701

11:56am FREESTYLE 4 Event 700
  Banafsha Syeikha MUDZAKAR BXRINA
  Rachel Kimmira BUDHIARSO OCAINA
  Callysta Leona GUNAWAN GIBINA
  Olivia Isabel JARDIOLIN SMMPHI

12:06pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 701
  Joanna Darlene WONGGOKUSUMA BXRINA
  Un Ka CHEANG MISFCN
  Darlene Quinn LIMANTARA OCAINA
  Nafthaly Aelletta HASIANNA OCAINA

12:16pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 4 Male 13 Years Event 702
  Freestyle 4 Male 16 Years Event 703
  Freestyle 4 Male Adult Event 704
  Freestyle 4 Female 7 Years Event 705
  Freestyle 4 Female 8 Years Event 706

12:21pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 702
  Kendrick Lois CORTEZ SMMPHI

12:23pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 703
  Francis Gabriel BUSANIA SMAPHI

12:26pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 704
  Erwin GO SMSCPHI

12:28pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 705
  Carma Haily TISHA BXRINA
  Gabriella Kirana SUGANDA BXRINA
  Nittha POOMSUWAN SZKTHA

12:36pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 706
  Georgia Leandra ELEANORA GIBINA
  Pattisha LIMPAPATH SZKTHA
  Richapat LIMPAPATH SZKTHA
  Brielle EMANUELLA GIBINA
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12:46pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 4 Female 11 Years Event 707
  Freestyle 4 Female 11 Years Event 708

12:51pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 707
  Nafisha Gladys QUEENSWELL OCAINA
  Rania Kira AZURAWARDHANA BXRINA
  Alana Aisha ALVIANTO BXRINA
  Annabel Chloe SISWANTO BXRINA

1:01pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 708
  Jayden Priscilla SON SMMPHI
  Raina Aqila MUMTAZ BXRINA
  Xi Wen TAN WIANCN
  Rania Amira MUMTAZ BXRINA
  Nikki Carorina LEE BXRINA

1:13pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 4 Female 12 Years Event 709
  Freestyle 4 Female 13 Years Event 710

1:18pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 709
  Panalee PHIRIYAPOKANON INRTHA
  Callista Quinn TADJUNI OCAINA
  Edeline Felicia CHANDRA BXRINA
  Nicoline NAYARA OCAINA
  Patirada SEEHAPAN TIHATHA

1:31pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 710
  Cheryl VALERIA GIBINA
  Almira Ruby NACITA GIBINA
  Indy Claire WIDJAJA OCAINA
  Devina Citra SADIKIN GIBINA
  Keira Elouise EDWARDS SMSCPHI
  Kylie Bianca CHANDRA GIBINA

1:46pm RESURFACE

2:01pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 4 Female 14 Years Event 711
  Freestyle 4 Female 14 Years Event 712
  Freestyle 4 Female 15 Years Event 713

2:06pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 711
  Giovany NATALIA OCSINA
  Shabiena Tetriannisa HAZRUMY BXRINA
  Faith Marie FERNANDEZ SMAPHI
  Naomi Keira TANZIL GIBINA

2:16pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 712
  Thummaporn JONGPIEMWATTANAPOL SZSTHA
  Kayla Iora LUCKY SRJINA
  Chloe Elizabeth ADINATA SRJINA

2:23pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 713
  Perin CIG SZSTHA
  Abigail Freya SETIADI BXRINA
  Chloe YAP SRJINA
  Violet Gabrielle SUKARJONO SRJINA
  Ameera Ruciragati PRAWOTO GIBINA

2:36pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 4 Female 16-17 Years Event 714
  Freestyle 4 Female 21-28 Years Event 715
  Freestyle 4 Female Adult Event 716

2:41pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 714
  Ivy Aurielle CHANDRA GIBINA
  Filza AZKIYA OCAINA
  Pham Hoai ANH CLFVIE
  Vu Ha PHUONG CLFVIE

2:51pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 715
  Jana Trisha GO SMSCPHI
  Olivia ADILA SRJINA
  Elvira TJAHJADI BXRINA

2:58pm FREESTYLE 4 Event 716
  Jennifer MARTINO SFSUSA

3:01pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 5 Male 10 Years Event 717
  Freestyle 5 Male 13-14 Years Event 718
  Freestyle 5 Female 7-8 Years Event 719
  Freestyle 5 Female 9 Years Event 720
  Freestyle 5 Female 10 Years Event 720A

3:06pm FREESTYLE 5 Event 717
  Chi Hin Cyrus LUN MISFCN

3:09pm FREESTYLE 5 Event 718
  Un Hei CHEANG MISFCN
  Dyllan HENDRI OCAINA

3:15pm FREESTYLE 5 Event 719
  Gazbiyya Zada TAVIARANDRA BXRINA
  Aresya Samara TUNGGADEWI BXRINA

3:21pm FREESTYLE 5 Event 720
  Lakeisha Dhiyya JENNAIRA GIBINA
  Maria Flavia DULI OCAINA
  Naomi Argyanti KHAIRANA BXRINA
  Arleen Tatjana TUNGGADEWI BXRINA
  Mu Yan TANG SCCRCN

3:36pm FREESTYLE 5 Event 720
  Marion Rae MORRIS BXRINA
  Shine GIVERLY OCAINA

3:42pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 5 Female 11 Years Event 721
  Freestyle 5 Female 11 Years Event 722
  Freestyle 5 Female 12-13 Years Event 723
  Freestyle 5 Female 19 Years Event 724

3:47pm FREESTYLE 5 Event 721
  Anastasia Nathania ONG BXRINA
  Chi Kio LAO MISFCN
  Melody Odelia SUNARDI BXRINA

3:56pm FREESTYLE 5 Event 722
  Amanda Nicole GATCHALIAN SMAPHI
  Ana Viena GABRIELINA SRJINA
  Vania Adriella LOVETA SCHINA
  Arwen ZOEY SCHINA

4:08pm FREESTYLE 5 Event 723
  Deandra Athena GOTHONG SMSCPHI
  Alodya Mikha PRABOWO BXRINA

4:14pm FREESTYLE 5 Event 724
  Raisa Elise GO SMSCPHI

4:17pm RESURFACE

4:32pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 6 Female 9-10 Years Event 725
  Freestyle 6 Female 11-12 Years Event 726

4:37pm FREESTYLE 6 Event 725
  Ka U SI MISFCN
  Emily Fay SUGIARTO OCAINA
  Michaela Meriani TENDEAN BXRINA

4:46pm FREESTYLE 6 Event 726
  Atasha Ysabelle ZURBITO SMAPHI
  Adrianna Solenn GAGUI SMMPHI
  Rai KARUNA OCAINA
  Nannaphat THANAMAYTEEKULLANAN TIHATHA

4:58pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 6 Female 14-16 Years Event 727
  Freestyle 6 Female 23-24 Years Event 728

5:03pm FREESTYLE 6 Event 727
  Jacqueline QIU OCAINA
  Tarisa Nabila KHAIRA BXRINA
  U Ian MIN MISFCN
  Nasya Fransiscus MAPAYE BXRINA

5:15pm FREESTYLE 6 Event 728
  Francesca San AGUSTIN SMMPHI
  Leanne Hailey GO SMMPHI

5:21pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 7 Female 15 Years Event 729
  Freestyle 7 Female 18 Years Event 730
  Freestyle 8 Male 25 Years Event 731

5:26pm FREESTYLE 7 Event 729
  Reihana Sabrina PUTRI SCHINA
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5:29pm FREESTYLE 7 Event 730
  Tong Iao WONG MISFCN

5:33pm FREESTYLE 8 Event 731
  Chi Hin HO MISFCN

5:37pm WARM UP
  Open FS Platinum Short Female 12 Years Event 732
  Open FS Platinum Short Female 13-14 Years Event 733
  Open FS Platinum Short Female 14 Years Event 734
  Open FS Platinum Short Female 16 Years Event 735

5:42pm OPEN FS PLATINUM SHORT Event 732
  Freya Annabelle IRAWAN GIBINA

5:46pm OPEN FS PLATINUM SHORT Event 733
  Rangsiya LEKMANEE SZKTHA
  Raphaela Natyashenka ADIANTO OCAINA
  Kunjiranuth BOONSOONG INRTHA

5:58pm OPEN FS PLATINUM SHORT Event 734
  Kayleen Evangelyn SETIAWAN GIBINA

6:02pm OPEN FS PLATINUM SHORT Event 735
  Cut Putri SHAFIRA BXRINA

6:06pm WARM UP
  Spin Master Bronze Female 7-8 Years Event 736
  Spin Master Bronze Female 10-12 Years Event 737
  Spin Master Bronze Female 13-15 Years Event 738
  Spin Master Bronze Female 16-18 Years Event 739

6:06pm SPIN MASTER BRONZE Event 736
  Malovy Zahraearl ALRYADI BXRINA
  Samantha Louelle YNGSON SMAPHI

6:09pm SPIN MASTER BRONZE Event 737
  Annabelle Claire YOHANSA OCAINA
  Arummaisha Bela KHAIRUNNISA OCAINA

6:12pm SPIN MASTER BRONZE Event 738
  Tiffany CHANG BXRINA
  Megan SEAH SPIMAS
  Vyka ADYASTUTI OCAINA
  Nasywa Putri DONITA GIBINA
  Fadhila Putri REYFAZA TOIINA

6:19pm SPIN MASTER BRONZE Event 739
  Florence JOVINI OCAINA
  Azriela Rizqullah SANTOSO OCAINA

6:22pm RESURFACE

6:37pm WARM UP
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Bronze Mixed 5-8 Years Event 740
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Silver Female 11-16 Years Event 741

6:42pm COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. BRONZE Event 740
  Evangeline Delaney HERWANTA OCAINA
    Flavia Feylova HERWANTA
  Samantha Louelle YNGSON SMAPHI
    Sean Louis YNGSON

6:47pm COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. SILVER Event 741
  Nadya Arisanti NAHRAWI SRJINA
    Ana Viena GABRIELINA
  Xyn Er SOW SPIMAS
    Faith Su Fen MAH
  Ivy Aurielle CHANDRA GIBINA
    Tabinda Quinny SUGANDI

6:55pm WARM UP
  Spin Master Silver Female 9 Years Event 742
  Spin Master Silver Female 12-14 Years Event 743
  Spin Master Silver Female 15-17 Years Event 744
  Spin Master Silver Female Adult Event 745

6:55pm SPIN MASTER SILVER Event 742
  Natasha Kimmira BUDHIARSO OCAINA
  Lakeisha Dhiyya JENNAIRA GIBINA
  Maria Flavia DULI OCAINA

6:59pm SPIN MASTER SILVER Event 743
  Deandra Athena GOTHONG SMSCPHI
  Thummaporn JONGPIEMWATTANAPOL SZSTHA
  Scarlett Arcelia KANTORO GIBINA
  Sofia Humaira RANGKUTI GIBINA

7:05pm SPIN MASTER SILVER Event 744
  Marcia Avelly ISPIYAMADI GIBINA
  Natchaya CHAYAWATTO INRTHA
  Perin CIG SZSTHA

7:10pm SPIN MASTER SILVER Event 745
  Jennifer MARTINO SFSUSA

7:11pm WARM UP
  Spin Master Gold Female 11 Years Event 746
  Spin Master Gold Female 12-13 Years Event 747
  Spin Master Gold Female 15-16 Years Event 748

7:11pm SPIN MASTER GOLD Event 746
  Karli Ka Wing LAM DBRHKG

7:13pm SPIN MASTER GOLD Event 747
  Rizqita KYORA GIBINA
  Qaireen Azzalea ZAHRA GIBINA
  Aleandra ZAFEERA OCAINA
  Peechaya SUWANNASINGHA SZSTHA
  Chanamol DHIENTIPCHARAS TIHATHA

7:20pm SPIN MASTER GOLD Event 748
  Reihana Sabrina PUTRI SCHINA
  Fiorenza Shaynee SACHI OCAINA

7:23pm WARM UP
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Silver Female 8 Years Event 749
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Silver Mixed 16-20 Years Event 750
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Gold Female 15-16 Years Event 751
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Gold Female 23-24 Years Event 752

7:28pm COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. SILVER Event 749
  Pattisha LIMPAPATH SZKTHA
    Richapat LIMPAPATH

7:31pm COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. SILVER Event 750
  Steve Imanuel PRANATA SRJINA
    Keneisha Machiko HANAPIE
  Katierine Stefanya RAMADINI OCAINA
    Umbria Zemma KIRANA

7:36pm COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. GOLD Event 751
  Valerie Jin KANG SRJINA
    Alma Kathlyn ZHONG

7:39pm COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. GOLD Event 752
  Leanne Hailey GO SMMPHI
    Francesca San AGUSTIN

7:42pm WARM UP
  Couples Spot. Drama Bronze Mixed 8 Years Event 753
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Platinum Female 14-15 Years Event 754
  Couples Spot. Theme Silver Female 13 Years Event 755
  Couples Spot. Drama Bronze Female 9-13 Years Event 756

7:47pm COUPLES SPOT. DRAMA BRONZE Event 753
  Samantha Louelle YNGSON SMAPHI
    Sean Louis YNGSON

7:49pm COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. PLATINUM Event 754
  Malaika Khadija FATIHA BXRINA
    Pearl Jocelyn HUANG

7:52pm COUPLES SPOT. THEME SILVER Event 755
  Deandra Athena GOTHONG SMSCPHI
    Keira Elouise EDWARDS

7:55pm COUPLES SPOT. DRAMA BRONZE Event 756
  Cherry Annabelle EDISON SRJINA
    Vanilla Zeta EDISON

7:57pm WARM UP
  Jump Fiesta FS4 Male 12 Years Event 757
  Jump Fiesta FS4 Male 16 Years Event 758
  Jump Fiesta FS4 Male Adult Event 759
  Jump Fiesta FS4 Female 7-8 Years Event 760
  Jump Fiesta FS4 Female 9-10 Years Event 761
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8:00pm JUMP FIESTA FS4 Event 757
  Alghani Jawad MAULANA OCAINA

8:01pm JUMP FIESTA FS4 Event 758
  Francis Gabriel BUSANIA SMAPHI

8:02pm JUMP FIESTA FS4 Event 759
  Erwin GO SMSCPHI

8:03pm JUMP FIESTA FS4 Event 760
  Gabriella Kirana SUGANDA BXRINA
  Richapat LIMPAPATH SZKTHA

8:05pm JUMP FIESTA FS4 Event 761
  Rachel Kimmira BUDHIARSO OCAINA
  Nafthaly Aelletta HASIANNA OCAINA
  Darlene Quinn LIMANTARA OCAINA

8:08pm WARM UP
  Jump Fiesta FS4 Female 11 Years Event 762
  Jump Fiesta FS4 Female 12 Years Event 763
  Jump Fiesta FS4 Female 13 Years Event 764

8:11pm JUMP FIESTA FS4 Event 762
  Nafisha Gladys QUEENSWELL OCAINA
  Jayden Priscilla SON SMMPHI
  Annabel Chloe SISWANTO BXRINA
  Sabrina Alysa ZULFIKAR OCAINA

8:15pm JUMP FIESTA FS4 Event 763
  Callista Quinn TADJUNI OCAINA
  Nicoline NAYARA OCAINA
  Patirada SEEHAPAN TIHATHA

8:18pm JUMP FIESTA FS4 Event 764
  Indy Claire WIDJAJA OCAINA
  Cheryl VALERIA GIBINA
  Keira Elouise EDWARDS SMSCPHI
  Ashley Kimberly TITUS BXRINA

8:22pm WARM UP
  Jump Fiesta FS4 Female 14 Years Event 765
  Jump Fiesta FS4 Female 15 Years Event 766
  Jump Fiesta FS4 Female 16-17 Years Event 767
  Jump Fiesta FS4 Female 21 Years Event 768
  Jump Fiesta FS4 Female Adult Event 769

8:22pm JUMP FIESTA FS4 Event 765
  Shabiena Tetriannisa HAZRUMY BXRINA
  Giovany NATALIA OCSINA
  Thummaporn JONGPIEMWATTANAPOL SZSTHA
  Naomi Keira TANZIL GIBINA

8:26pm JUMP FIESTA FS4 Event 766
  Abigail Freya SETIADI BXRINA
  Alexandra Putri UTOMO OCAINA
  Ameera Ruciragati PRAWOTO GIBINA
  Tabinda Quinny SUGANDI GIBINA

8:30pm JUMP FIESTA FS4 Event 767
  Marcia Avelly ISPIYAMADI GIBINA
  Zahra Safira RAMADHANI OCAINA
  Filza AZKIYA OCAINA
  Jessica Alexandria TING OCAINA

8:34pm JUMP FIESTA FS4 Event 768
  Jana Trisha GO SMSCPHI

8:35pm JUMP FIESTA FS4 Event 769
  Jennifer MARTINO SFSUSA

8:36pm RESURFACE

8:51pm WARM UP
  Couples Spot. Theme Bronze Mixed 8 Years Event 770
  Couples Spot. Theme Bronze Mixed 8-13 Years Event 771
  Couples Spot. Drama Bronze Female 17-20 Years Event 772
  Couples Spot. Drama Silver Female 13-19 Years Event 773

8:56pm COUPLES SPOT. THEME BRONZE Event 770
  Samantha Louelle YNGSON SMAPHI
    Sean Louis YNGSON

8:59pm COUPLES SPOT. THEME BRONZE Event 771
  Jericho Alexandro TING OCAINA
    Jonathan Gretz FANNING
  Nikki Paisley MCKAMEY SMSCPHI
    Isabella Quinn SIAOTONG

9:04pm COUPLES SPOT. DRAMA BRONZE Event 772
  Marsha Nayla Nur FARSYA GIBINA
    Refalina Nur FARSYA

9:06pm COUPLES SPOT. DRAMA SILVER Event 773
  Deandra Athena GOTHONG SMSCPHI
    Raisa Elise GO

9:09pm WARM UP
  Jump Fiesta FS5 Male 14 Years Event 774
  Jump Fiesta FS5 Female 9-10 Years Event 775
  Jump Fiesta FS5 Female 11-12 Years Event 776
  Jump Fiesta FS5 Female 13-15 Years Event 777

9:12pm JUMP FIESTA FS5 Event 774
  Dyllan HENDRI OCAINA

9:13pm JUMP FIESTA FS5 Event 775
  Lakeisha Dhiyya JENNAIRA GIBINA
  Maria Flavia DULI OCAINA
  Shine GIVERLY OCAINA

9:16pm JUMP FIESTA FS5 Event 776
  Arwen ZOEY SCHINA
  Nathania Darla CALISTA OCAINA
  Keeya Aleeza VELLIANSHA GIBINA

9:19pm JUMP FIESTA FS5 Event 777
  Deandra Athena GOTHONG SMSCPHI
  Scarlett Arcelia KANTORO GIBINA
  Tidy Aleyda SYAHDI BXRINA

9:22pm WARM UP
  Jump Fiesta FS6 Female 10-11 Years Event 778
  Jump Fiesta FS6 Female 12 Years Event 779
  Jump Fiesta FS6 Female 14-15 Years Event 780
  Jump Fiesta FS6 Male 16 Years Event 781

9:25pm JUMP FIESTA FS6 Event 778
  Emily Fay SUGIARTO OCAINA
  Rai KARUNA OCAINA
  Karli Ka Wing LAM DBRHKG
  Atasha Ysabelle ZURBITO SMAPHI

9:29pm JUMP FIESTA FS6 Event 779
  Rizqita KYORA GIBINA
  Peechaya SUWANNASINGHA SZSTHA
  Aleandra ZAFEERA OCAINA
  Nannaphat THANAMAYTEEKULLANAN TIHATHA

9:33pm JUMP FIESTA FS6 Event 780
  Nayfa KRASNAYA OCAINA
  Jacqueline QIU OCAINA
  Khirani PUTRI OCAINA

9:36pm JUMP FIESTA FS6 Event 781
  Raihan Handoyo PUTRA OCAINA

9:37pm WARM UP
  Jump Fiesta FS7 Female 9-12 Years Event 782
  Jump Fiesta FS7 Female 14-16 Years Event 783

9:40pm JUMP FIESTA FS7 Event 782
  Qanita Adzkiya RADYA GIBINA
  Kimberly QIU OCAINA
  Kiara RAMADHINARA OCAINA

9:43pm JUMP FIESTA FS7 Event 783
  Fiorenza Shaynee SACHI OCAINA
  Mikaela EVELYN SCHINA
  Alenka Anandira CALLISTA OCAINA

9:46pm WARM UP
  Jump Fiesta FS8 Female 13 Years Event 785

9:49pm JUMP FIESTA FS8 Event 785
  Raphaela Natyashenka ADIANTO OCAINA

9:50pm RESURFACE

July 29, 2025 : 5:33pm : Page 4The Edge 25.0.1



Skate Asia 2025
Oasis Centre Arena, Indonesia

Sunday - August 10, 2025 - 910

10:05pm END OF DAYS EVENTS 9:45am RESURFACE

10:00am WARM UP
  Open FS Gold Female 9 Years Event 786
  Open FS Gold Female 10 Years Event 787
  Open FS Gold Female 11 Years Event 788

10:05am OPEN FS GOLD Event 786
  Qanita Adzkiya RADYA GIBINA
  Medina Khaira FASTABIQA BXRINA

10:11am OPEN FS GOLD Event 787
  Kimberlyn Avery SETIAWAN GIBINA
  Ashlyn WIRAATMAJA BXRINA
  Gracelyn Pramesti WIRAWAN BXRINA

10:23am OPEN FS GOLD Event 788
  Gwenn Kimberly WIDJAJA GIBINA
  Keiko Orlin BINTORO BXRINA
  Arum Mazaya ATAR BXRINA

10:32am WARM UP
  Open FS Gold Female 11 Years Event 790
  Open FS Gold Female 12 Years Event 791

10:37am OPEN FS GOLD Event 790
  Karli Ka Wing LAM DBRHKG
  Reiko Orlin BINTORO BXRINA
  Kimberly QIU OCAINA

10:46am OPEN FS GOLD Event 791
  Kiara RAMADHINARA OCAINA
  Adrianna Solenn GAGUI SMMPHI
  Rizqita KYORA GIBINA
  Caitlyn Sevlin GUNAWAN BXRINA
  Aleandra ZAFEERA OCAINA
  Nannaphat THANAMAYTEEKULLANAN TIHATHA

11:04am WARM UP
  Open FS Gold Female 13 Years Event 792
  Open FS Gold Female 13 Years Event 793

11:09am OPEN FS GOLD Event 792
  Nicole Inara SANTOSO BXRINA
  Jillian Phoenix C.YAMBAO SMMPHI
  Mikaila Kaia FATHIMA BXRINA

11:18am OPEN FS GOLD Event 793
  Eirenna Belicia CHLOE GIBINA
  Kathleen Elaina KURNIADI GIBINA
  Phyllis TAN SPIMAS

11:27am WARM UP
  Open FS Gold Female 14 Years Event 794
  Open FS Gold Female 15-16 Years Event 795
  Open FS Gold Female 24 Years Event 796

11:32am OPEN FS GOLD Event 794
  Mikaela EVELYN SCHINA
  RR.Belva Aurelya PUTRI BXRINA
  Linsey Mirely HALIM GIBINA

11:41am OPEN FS GOLD Event 795
  Khirani PUTRI OCAINA
  Reihana Sabrina PUTRI SCHINA
  Alenka Anandira CALLISTA OCAINA
  Fiorenza Shaynee SACHI OCAINA
  Kiera Aurelia YASA BXRINA

11:56am OPEN FS GOLD Event 796
  Leanne Hailey GO SMMPHI

11:59am RESURFACE

12:14pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS4 Female 7 Years Event 797
  Artistic FS4 Female 8 Years Event 798
  Artistic FS4 Female 10 Years Event 799

12:19pm ARTISTIC FS4 Event 797
  Nittha POOMSUWAN SZKTHA
  Gabriella Kirana SUGANDA BXRINA
  Carma Haily TISHA BXRINA
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9:45am RESURFACE

10:00am WARM UP
  Open FS Gold Female 9 Years Event 786
  Open FS Gold Female 10 Years Event 787
  Open FS Gold Female 11 Years Event 788

10:05am OPEN FS GOLD Event 786
  Qanita Adzkiya RADYA GIBINA
  Medina Khaira FASTABIQA BXRINA

10:11am OPEN FS GOLD Event 787
  Kimberlyn Avery SETIAWAN GIBINA
  Ashlyn WIRAATMAJA BXRINA
  Gracelyn Pramesti WIRAWAN BXRINA

10:23am OPEN FS GOLD Event 788
  Gwenn Kimberly WIDJAJA GIBINA
  Keiko Orlin BINTORO BXRINA
  Arum Mazaya ATAR BXRINA

10:32am WARM UP
  Open FS Gold Female 11 Years Event 790
  Open FS Gold Female 12 Years Event 791

10:37am OPEN FS GOLD Event 790
  Karli Ka Wing LAM DBRHKG
  Reiko Orlin BINTORO BXRINA
  Kimberly QIU OCAINA

10:46am OPEN FS GOLD Event 791
  Kiara RAMADHINARA OCAINA
  Adrianna Solenn GAGUI SMMPHI
  Rizqita KYORA GIBINA
  Caitlyn Sevlin GUNAWAN BXRINA
  Aleandra ZAFEERA OCAINA
  Nannaphat THANAMAYTEEKULLANAN TIHATHA

11:04am WARM UP
  Open FS Gold Female 13 Years Event 792
  Open FS Gold Female 13 Years Event 793

11:09am OPEN FS GOLD Event 792
  Nicole Inara SANTOSO BXRINA
  Jillian Phoenix C.YAMBAO SMMPHI
  Mikaila Kaia FATHIMA BXRINA

11:18am OPEN FS GOLD Event 793
  Eirenna Belicia CHLOE GIBINA
  Kathleen Elaina KURNIADI GIBINA
  Phyllis TAN SPIMAS

11:27am WARM UP
  Open FS Gold Female 14 Years Event 794
  Open FS Gold Female 15-16 Years Event 795
  Open FS Gold Female 24 Years Event 796

11:32am OPEN FS GOLD Event 794
  Mikaela EVELYN SCHINA
  RR.Belva Aurelya PUTRI BXRINA
  Linsey Mirely HALIM GIBINA

11:41am OPEN FS GOLD Event 795
  Khirani PUTRI OCAINA
  Reihana Sabrina PUTRI SCHINA
  Alenka Anandira CALLISTA OCAINA
  Fiorenza Shaynee SACHI OCAINA
  Kiera Aurelia YASA BXRINA

11:56am OPEN FS GOLD Event 796
  Leanne Hailey GO SMMPHI

11:59am RESURFACE

12:14pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS4 Female 7 Years Event 797
  Artistic FS4 Female 8 Years Event 798
  Artistic FS4 Female 10 Years Event 799

12:19pm ARTISTIC FS4 Event 797
  Nittha POOMSUWAN SZKTHA
  Gabriella Kirana SUGANDA BXRINA
  Carma Haily TISHA BXRINA

12:26pm ARTISTIC FS4 Event 798
  Brielle EMANUELLA GIBINA
  Georgia Leandra ELEANORA GIBINA
  Pattisha LIMPAPATH SZKTHA

12:34pm ARTISTIC FS4 Event 799
  Joanna Darlene WONGGOKUSUMA BXRINA
  Princess Talitha FADNIZA BXRINA
  Shannon Louelle THEODORE BXRINA
  Darlene Quinn LIMANTARA OCAINA

12:44pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS4 Female 11 Years Event 800
  Artistic FS4 Female 11 Years Event 801
  Artistic FS4 Female 12 Years Event 802

12:49pm ARTISTIC FS4 Event 800
  Clarissa Valynn KURNIAWAN OCAINA
  Alana Aisha ALVIANTO BXRINA
  Raina Aqila MUMTAZ BXRINA

12:56pm ARTISTIC FS4 Event 801
  Jayden Priscilla SON SMMPHI
  Rania Amira MUMTAZ BXRINA
  Rania Kira AZURAWARDHANA BXRINA
  Nafisha Gladys QUEENSWELL OCAINA

1:06pm ARTISTIC FS4 Event 802
  Callista Quinn TADJUNI OCAINA
  Patirada SEEHAPAN TIHATHA
  Edeline Felicia CHANDRA BXRINA
  Nicoline NAYARA OCAINA

1:16pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS4 Mixed 13 Years Event 803
  Artistic FS4 Female 13 Years Event 804
  Artistic FS4 Female 14 Years Event 805

1:21pm ARTISTIC FS4 Event 803
  Kendrick Lois CORTEZ SMMPHI
  Cheryl VALERIA GIBINA
  Lyn Syi LEE SPIMAS
  Keira Elouise EDWARDS SMSCPHI

1:31pm ARTISTIC FS4 Event 804
  Ashley Kimberly TITUS BXRINA
  Devina Citra SADIKIN GIBINA
  Almira Ruby NACITA GIBINA

1:39pm ARTISTIC FS4 Event 805
  Giovany NATALIA OCSINA
  Shabiena Tetriannisa HAZRUMY BXRINA
  Chloe Elizabeth ADINATA SRJINA
  Nadya Arisanti NAHRAWI SRJINA

1:49pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS4 Female 14 Years Event 806
  Artistic FS4 Female 15 Years Event 807
  Artistic FS4 Female 15 Years Event 808

1:54pm ARTISTIC FS4 Event 806
  Kayla Iora LUCKY SRJINA
  Thummaporn JONGPIEMWATTANAPOL SZSTHA
  Xyn Er SOW SPIMAS
  Faith Marie FERNANDEZ SMAPHI

2:04pm ARTISTIC FS4 Event 807
  Tabinda Quinny SUGANDI GIBINA
  Violet Gabrielle SUKARJONO SRJINA
  Chloe YAP SRJINA

2:11pm ARTISTIC FS4 Event 808
  Ameera Ruciragati PRAWOTO GIBINA
  Perin CIG SZSTHA
  Abigail Freya SETIADI BXRINA
  Chloe Abigail BARATA SRJINA

2:21pm RESURFACE

2:36pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS4 Female 16 Years Event 809
  Artistic FS4 Female 16 Years Event 810
  Artistic FS4 Female 17-18 Years Event 811
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2:41pm ARTISTIC FS4 Event 809
  Katierine Stefanya RAMADINI OCAINA
  Naila Dharma ANINDHITA GIBINA
  Pham Hoai ANH CLFVIE
  Ivy Aurielle CHANDRA GIBINA

2:51pm ARTISTIC FS4 Event 810
  Najla Argyanti RAHMAFA BXRINA
  Vu Ha PHUONG CLFVIE
  Marcia Avelly ISPIYAMADI GIBINA

2:59pm ARTISTIC FS4 Event 811
  Audrey AFIQAH SPIMAS
  Jessica Alexandria TING OCAINA
  Filza AZKIYA OCAINA

3:06pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS4 Female 9 Years Event 812
  Artistic FS4 Female 21-27 Years Event 813
  Artistic FS4 Female 28 Years-Adult Event 814

3:11pm ARTISTIC FS4 Event 812
  Olivia Isabel JARDIOLIN SMMPHI
  Callysta Leona GUNAWAN GIBINA

3:16pm ARTISTIC FS4 Event 813
  Andrea SHAFINAZ BXRINA
  Olivia ADILA SRJINA
  Amelinda CHRISTINE SRJINA

3:24pm ARTISTIC FS4 Event 814
  Inas Laila RAMADHAN SRJINA
  Elvira TJAHJADI BXRINA
  Jennifer MARTINO SFSUSA

3:31pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS5 Female 7 Years Event 815
  Artistic FS5 Female 9-10 Years Event 816

3:36pm ARTISTIC FS5 Event 815
  Gazbiyya Zada TAVIARANDRA BXRINA

3:39pm ARTISTIC FS5 Event 816
  Lakeisha Dhiyya JENNAIRA GIBINA
  Shine GIVERLY OCAINA
  Maria Flavia DULI OCAINA
  Arleen Tatjana TUNGGADEWI BXRINA
  Naomi Argyanti KHAIRANA BXRINA
  Marion Rae MORRIS BXRINA

3:54pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS5 Female 11 Years Event 817
  Artistic FS5 Female 11 Years Event 818

3:59pm ARTISTIC FS5 Event 817
  Arwen ZOEY SCHINA
  Nathania Darla CALISTA OCAINA
  Melody Odelia SUNARDI BXRINA
  Ana Viena GABRIELINA SRJINA

4:09pm ARTISTIC FS5 Event 818
  Amanda Nicole GATCHALIAN SMAPHI
  Vania Adriella LOVETA SCHINA
  Anastasia Nathania ONG BXRINA

4:16pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS5 Female 12-13 Years Event 819
  Artistic FS5 Female 14-15 Years Event 820

4:21pm ARTISTIC FS5 Event 819
  Keeya Aleeza VELLIANSHA GIBINA
  Deandra Athena GOTHONG SMSCPHI
  Nicole Elizabeth HENDARTO BXRINA
  Azqya Putri AYUNDA BXRINA

4:31pm ARTISTIC FS5 Event 820
  Sharon Bintoroe LIE GIBINA
  Scarlett Arcelia KANTORO GIBINA
  Tidy Aleyda SYAHDI BXRINA
  Faith Su Fen MAH SPIMAS

4:41pm RESURFACE

4:56pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS5 Female 19 Years Event 821
  Artistic FS5 Male Adult Event 822

5:01pm ARTISTIC FS5 Event 821
  Raisa Elise GO SMSCPHI
  Ribka Zefania OKOSERAY OCAINA

5:06pm ARTISTIC FS5 Event 822
  Eric KASMARA SRJINA

5:09pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS6 Female 9-10 Years Event 823
  Artistic FS6 Female 10-11 Years Event 824

5:14pm ARTISTIC FS6 Event 823
  Victoria Han WANG SRJINA
  Medina Khaira FASTABIQA BXRINA
  Emily Fay SUGIARTO OCAINA
  Kikandrya Adzkia CHARMARAIZA BXRINA

5:26pm ARTISTIC FS6 Event 824
  Ashlyn WIRAATMAJA BXRINA
  Rai KARUNA OCAINA
  Michaela Meriani TENDEAN BXRINA
  Atasha Ysabelle ZURBITO SMAPHI
  Kimberlyn Avery SETIAWAN GIBINA

5:41pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS6 Female 12 Years Event 825
  Artistic FS6 Female 12 Years Event 826

5:46pm ARTISTIC FS6 Event 825
  Josephine SOENARDI OCAINA
  Aleandra ZAFEERA OCAINA
  Rizqita KYORA GIBINA

5:55pm ARTISTIC FS6 Event 826
  Nannaphat THANAMAYTEEKULLANAN TIHATHA
  Qaireen Azzalea ZAHRA GIBINA
  Peechaya SUWANNASINGHA SZSTHA
  Adrianna Solenn GAGUI SMMPHI

6:07pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS6 Female 13 Years Event 827
  Artistic FS6 Female 14 Years Event 828

6:12pm ARTISTIC FS6 Event 827
  Phyllis TAN SPIMAS
  Eirenna Belicia CHLOE GIBINA
  Mylan Andhara SYAHDI BXRINA
  Kathleen Elaina KURNIADI GIBINA

6:24pm ARTISTIC FS6 Event 828
  Tarisa Nabila KHAIRA BXRINA
  Linsey Mirely HALIM GIBINA
  Jacqueline QIU OCAINA
  Nayfa KRASNAYA OCAINA

6:36pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS6 Female 15-16 Years Event 829
  Artistic FS6 Female 19-24 Years Event 830

6:41pm ARTISTIC FS6 Event 829
  Nasya Fransiscus MAPAYE BXRINA
  Khirani PUTRI OCAINA
  Valerie Jin KANG SRJINA

6:50pm ARTISTIC FS6 Event 830
  Francesca San AGUSTIN SMMPHI
  Rhegiva Kanaylavirgi LOVTYRA SRJINA
  Leanne Hailey GO SMMPHI
  Jezzie Aurelien OKOSERAY OCAINA

7:02pm RESURFACE

7:17pm WARM UP
  Artistic FS7 Female 9-11 Years Event 831
  Artistic FS7 Female 12 Years Event 832

7:22pm ARTISTIC FS7 Event 831
  Qanita Adzkiya RADYA GIBINA
  Gwenn Kimberly WIDJAJA GIBINA
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